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Supreme Healthcare Services LLC

Email: gupremeheaithcareservices@yahoo.com
(240)357-8763

WMATC Tariff Submission ~ Irregular Route Transportation

1. Rates and Charges .
Service Type Base Rate (One-Way) | Per Mile (After 5 Miles) Wait Time (Per 15 Min)
Ambulatory $35.00 $2.50 $10.00
Transport

- Mileage is calculated from the point of passenger pickup to the destination,

- Walt Time applies after the first 15 minutes of waiting at pickup or drop-offlocation.

2. Additional Charges
« After-Hours Service (Before 6 AM or After 8 PM): $15.00 per trip

- Holiday Surcharge (Federal Holldays): $20.00 per trip
- No-Show Feet $25.00 i not canceled at least 2 hours before scheduled pickup

- Extra Attendant (if requested): $25.00 per trip

3, Payment Terms
- Payment is due upon service completion unless prior arrangements have been made,

- Accepted payment methods: Cash, Credit/Debit Card, Medicaid (if applicable}, or Pre-approved Invoicing,

4, Service Area
Transportation services will be provided over irregular routes within the Washington Metropolitan Area

Transit District, including:
- District of Columbia
- Montgomery and Prince George's Counties, Maryland

- Arlington and Fairfax Counties, and the Cities of Alexandria and Falls Church, Virginia

5. Contact Information
For scheduling or inguiries:

# Supremehealthcareservices@yahoo.com



